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Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Sportsman

Class
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Sportsman

2016 Unlimited End of Year Placements

Contestant
David Immanuel
George Hill
Peter Nicholson
Ed Anderson
Paul Bell

Trevor

Frank Strommer
Michael Lavelle
Bob Anderson
Rudi Oudshoorn

Blue = Best four scores for each contestant,
if that contestant was in that many contests.

2016 ALES End of Year Placements

Contestant
George Hill
David Immanuel
Phil Abatelli
Peter Nicholson
Michael Lavelle
Ed Anderson
Bob Anderson
Logan Vegna

April  May June July
70.50 100.00 95.36
100.00 86.38
100.00 91.40 74.61
80.44 75.09
40.83 4429 67.87 40.22
49.40 57.10
100
73.14
42.90
100
Aprii  May June July
83.26
84.81
100.00
51.31
81.48
67.36
65.64

Blue = Best four scores for each contestant,
if that contestant was in that many contests.
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August September October

November « Sum  Place

100.00 93.30 100.0(}/ 395.36 1
97.39 72.10 89.90 373.67 2
71.73 100.00 66/00 366.01 3
88.61 84.20 / 328.34 4
33.90 / 193.22 5

106.50 6

100.00 7

73.14 8

42.90 9

100 200.00 1

Note: Column “Sum” is the sum of the best
four month's scores for each contestant.

August September November November # Sum Place
100.00 283.26 1

99.00 269.61 2

82.00 262.60 3

49.30 170.31 4

81.48 5

67.36 6

65.64 7

36.00 1

Page 1

Note: Column “Sum” is the sum of the best four
month's scores for each contestant.
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