Sheet1

2016 Unlimited End of Year Placements

Class	Contestant	April	Мау	June	July	August	September	October	November	🖌 Sum	Place
Expert	David Immanuel		70.50	100.00	95.36		100.00	93.30	100.00	395.36	1
Expert	George Hill		100.00	86.38			97.39	72.10	89.90	373.67	2
Expert	Peter Nicholson	100.00		91.40	74.61		71.73	100.00	66.00	366.01	3
Expert	Ed Anderson	80.44		75.09			88.61	84.20		328.34	4
Expert	Paul Bell	40.83	44.29	67.87	40.22			33.90	· /	193.22	5
Expert	Trevor	49.40	57.10						ſ	106.50	6
Expert	Frank Strommer				100					100.00	7
Expert	Michael Lavelle			73.14						73.14	8
Expert	Bob Anderson	42.90								42.90	9
Sportsman	Rudi Oudshoorn			100					100	200.00	1
	Blue = Best four scores for each contestant,						Note: Column "Sum" is the sum of the best				

if that contestant was in that many contests.

		100.00	0
		100.00	7
		73.14	8
		42.90	9
	100	200.00	1
Note: Column "Su four month's score			

2016 ALES End of Year Placements

Class	Contestant	April	Мау	June	July	August	September	November	November	🗲 Sum	Place
Expert	George Hill	83.26						100.00	100.00	283.26	1
Expert	David Immanuel	84.81						99.00	85.80	269.61	2
Expert	Phil Abatelli	100.00						82.00	80.60	262.60	3
Expert	Peter Nicholson	51.31						49.30	69.70	170.31	4
Expert	Michael Lavelle	81.48								81.48	5
Expert	Ed Anderson	67.36								67.36	6
Expert	Bob Anderson	65.64								65.64	7
Sportsman	Logan Vegna								36.00	36.00	1

Blue = Best four scores for each contestant, if that contestant was in that many contests.

Note: Column "Sum" is the sum of the best four	
month's scores for each contestant.	